

Bid Opening Date: 5/25/22				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Dane Thorsten Nisland, SD		James River Fencing LLC Irene, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
100E0100	Clearing	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
110E0600	Remove Fence	40,818	FT	.30	\$ 12,245.40	\$0.85	\$ 34,695.30
620E0020	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	40,818	Ft	\$3.00	\$ 122,454.00	\$2.50	\$ 102,045.00
620E1020	2 Post Panel	84	EA	\$230.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$250.00	\$ 21,000.00
620E1030	3 Post Panel	47	EA	\$290.00	\$ 13,630.00	\$325.00	\$ 15,275.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 600.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
					\$ -		\$ -
		TOTAL			\$ 187,649.40		\$ 204,615.30